
Leeds to Birmingham 

Day Date Walking Time (hrs) Nerarest Methodist Church 
Miles

1 Fri-14-Jun Aspley Basin, Huddersfield HD1 6SD Marsden HD7 6AT 8 2.7 The United Church Marsden
Warehouse Hill Marsden
HD7 6AB

2 Sat-15-Jun Marsden HD7 6AT Ashton Under Lyne OL7 0QA 12 4.0 Dukinfield
Wellington Parade Dukinfield Tameside
SK16 4LE

3 Sun-16-Jun Ashton Under Lyne OL7 0QA Marple SK6 6BN 8 2.7 Marple
Church Lane Marple
SK6 7AY

4 Mon-17-Jun Marple SK6 6BN Macclesfield SK11 7BF 11 3.7 Macclesfield
Westminster Road
SK10 1BX

5 Tue-18-Jun Macclesfield SK11 7BF Congleton CW12 1BN 10 3.3 Trinity Congleton
Wagg Street
CW12 4BA

6 Wed-19-Jun Congleton CW12 1BN Hardings Wood, Kidsgrove ST7 3AJ 7 2.3 Whitehill Methodist Community Church
Whitehill Road Kidsgrove
ST7 4DS

7 Thu-20-Jun Hardings Wood, Kidsgrove ST7 3AJ Barlaston ST12 9DQ 11.75 3.9 Barlaston
Park Drive Barlaston
ST12 9DP

8 Fri-21-Jun Barlaston ST12 9DQ Weston Church ST18 0RQ 13 4.3 Weston
London Road Weston
ST18 0JS   (Check)

9 Sat-22-Jun Great Haywood/Weston ST18 0RQ Penkridge ST19 5AH 10.2 3.4 Penkridge Church

10 Sun-23-Jun Penkridge ST19 5AH Autherley Junction WV9 5HW 12 4.0 Rakegate
Renton Grove Oxley
WV10 6UP

11 Mon-24-Jun Autherley Junction WV9 5HW Bromford, Birmingham B24 8DX 10 3.3 Nechells Birmingham
- Nechells Park Road -
B7 5PR

12 Tue-25-Jun Bromford, Birmingham B24 8DX Gas Street Basin B1 2JT 9.25 3.1 Ladywood Birmingham
St. Vincent Street West Ladywood Birmingham
B16 8RW

13 Wed-26-Jun Gas Street Basin B1 2JT Conference B40 1NT 12 4.0

Walking the Story This is a trip of  121miles  from Aspley Basin to Gas Street Basin

Route Information
Start Finish 


